
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COASTLINE BMW X1 QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

28 January 2023 - 12:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.90
(0:13.39)

0:59.51
(0:11.31)

0:48.20
(0:12.12)

0:36.08
(0:11.97)

0:24.11
(0:11.89)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TRIFLING 8 66.7 0:11.37 1:12.90 [1] 0:59.10 [6] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.59 [6] 0:12.22 [1] 1:12.90 0:35.42

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.37) (0:12.22)

2 5 CERARED 3 65.2 0:11.49 1:13.29 [2] 0:59.28 [8] 0:47.62 [8] 0:35.47 [8] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.29 [5] 2.3L 0:35.47 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.66) (0:12.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.49) (0:12.29)

3 1 MISHANI RAIDER 1 67.5 0:11.40 1:13.30 [3] 0:59.65 [4] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.15 [3] 0:24.34 [3] 0:12.34 [3] 2.4L 0:36.15 -5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.40) (0:12.10) (0:11.81) (0:12.00) (0:12.34)

4 2 ADELAD 2 65.0 0:11.51 1:13.62 [4] 0:59.77 [7] 0:48.26 [7] 0:36.27 [5] 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.59 [6] 4.2L 0:36.27 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.85) (0:12.59)

5 4 ARISTELLA 7 67.0 0:11.48 1:13.75 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.61 [5] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.32 [8] 4.7L 0:36.27 +4

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.48) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:11.93) (0:12.32)

6 7 FLYING MAPLE 4 67.4 0:11.55 1:14.13 [6] 1:00.59 [3] 0:49.04 [4] 0:36.90 [4] 0:25.06 [4] 0:13.05 [7] 7L 0:36.90 -3

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:11.84) (0:12.01) (0:13.05)

7 6 CYBERWARS 6 68.3 0:11.34 1:14.23 [7] 1:00.77 [2] 0:49.43 [2] 0:37.32 [2] 0:25.44 [1] 0:13.33 [2] 7.4L 0:37.32 -3

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.34) (0:12.11) (0:11.88) (0:12.11) (0:13.33)

8 8 LUCKY LENI 5 67.6 0:11.31 1:14.59 [8] 1:01.20 [1] 0:49.89 [1] 0:37.77 [1] 0:25.78 [2] 0:13.62 [4] 9.4L 0:37.77 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.31) (0:12.12) (0:11.99) (0:12.16) (0:13.62)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW XM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2400m

28 January 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:31.01
(0:14.02)

2:16.99
(0:12.12)

2:04.87
(0:12.57)

1:52.30
(0:12.78)

1:39.52
(0:12.39)

1:27.13
(0:12.80)

1:14.33
(0:12.64)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIRST IN LINE 2 63.0 0:11.54 2:31.01 [1] 2:16.76 [3] 2:04.55 [3] 1:51.98 [4] 1:39.13 [3] 1:26.57 [3] 1:13.88 [3] 0:35.73

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:12.21) (0:12.57) (0:12.85) (0:12.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.71)

2 1 GREEK HERO 9 62.6 0:11.69 2:31.21 [2] 2:17.04 [2] 2:04.91 [2] 1:52.28 [3] 1:39.33 [4] 1:26.61 [4] 1:13.88 [4] 0:35.70 -4

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:12.95) (0:12.72) (0:12.73) (0:12.86)

3 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 4 62.3 0:12.12 2:31.89 [3] 2:17.87 [1] 2:05.75 [1] 1:53.18 [1] 1:40.40 [1] 1:28.01 [1] 1:15.21 [1] 0:37.37 -2

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 2200m (0:14.02) (0:12.12) (0:12.57) (0:12.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.80) (0:12.64)

4 4 TAPPY'S LAD 5 61.1 0:11.95 2:32.40 [4] 2:17.87 [5] 2:05.78 [5] 1:53.00 [5] 1:40.09 [5] 1:27.44 [5] 1:14.86 [6] 0:36.71 +3

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.78) (0:12.91) (0:12.65) (0:12.58) (0:12.83)

5 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 8 61.3 0:12.00 2:32.98 [5] 2:18.50 [4] 2:06.50 [4] 1:54.07 [2] 1:41.24 [2] 1:28.63 [2] 1:15.93 [2] 0:37.46 -2

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:14.48) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.83) (0:12.61) (0:12.70) (0:12.88)

6 6 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 1 61.2 0:12.23 2:33.00 [6] 2:18.43 [6] 2:06.18 [6] 1:53.40 [6] 1:40.56 [6] 1:28.00 [6] 1:15.51 [5] 0:37.39 -9

Angela Jones 2200m 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.25) (0:12.78) (0:12.84) (0:12.56) (0:12.49) (0:12.84)

7 7 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 7 60.9 0:12.10 2:33.08 [7] 2:18.29 [7] 2:06.19 [7] 1:53.35 [7] 1:40.48 [7] 1:27.72 [7] 1:15.31 [7] 0:37.32 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 2200m (0:14.79) (0:12.10) (0:12.84) (0:12.87) (0:12.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.93)

8 8 SCILAGO 6 60.8 0:12.10 2:33.16 [8] 2:18.14 [8] 2:05.94 [8] 1:53.06 [8] 1:40.17 [8] 1:27.43 [8] 1:15.14 [8] 0:37.26 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:12.20) (0:12.88) (0:12.89) (0:12.74) (0:12.29) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW XM BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 2400m

28 January 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.69
(0:12.63)

0:49.06
(0:12.57)

0:36.49
(0:12.33)

0:24.16
(0:12.13)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:36.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIRST IN LINE 2 63.0 0:11.54 1:01.17 [2] 0:48.57 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 2:31.01 0:35.73

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.60) (0:12.84) (0:12.16) (0:11.54) (0:12.03)

2 1 GREEK HERO 9 62.6 0:11.69 1:01.02 [4] 0:48.20 [5] 0:35.70 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:11.96 [3] 1L 0:35.70 -4

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:12.82) (0:12.50) (0:12.05) (0:11.69) (0:11.96)

3 3 HOSTAGE OF WAR 4 62.3 0:12.12 1:02.57 [1] 0:49.94 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:25.04 [1] 0:12.67 [2] 5L 0:37.37 -2

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 2200m (0:12.63) (0:12.57) (0:12.33) (0:12.37) (0:12.67)

4 4 TAPPY'S LAD 5 61.1 0:11.95 1:02.03 [6] 0:49.34 [6] 0:36.71 [7] 0:24.51 [6] 0:12.56 [4] 7.8L 0:36.71 +3

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.69) (0:12.63) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:12.56)

5 5 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 8 61.3 0:12.00 1:03.05 [3] 0:50.18 [3] 0:37.46 [4] 0:25.16 [5] 0:12.92 [6] 11.1L 0:37.46 -2

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:12.87) (0:12.72) (0:12.30) (0:12.24) (0:12.92)

6 6 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 1 61.2 0:12.23 1:02.67 [5] 0:50.08 [4] 0:37.39 [5] 0:25.12 [4] 0:12.89 [5] 11.2L 0:37.39 -9

Angela Jones 2200m 400m (0:12.59) (0:12.69) (0:12.27) (0:12.23) (0:12.89)

7 7 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 7 60.9 0:12.10 1:02.38 [7] 0:49.90 [7] 0:37.32 [6] 0:24.95 [7] 0:12.73 [8] 11.6L 0:37.32 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 2200m (0:12.48) (0:12.58) (0:12.37) (0:12.22) (0:12.73)

8 8 SCILAGO 6 60.8 0:12.10 1:02.02 [8] 0:49.67 [8] 0:37.26 [8] 0:25.05 [8] 0:12.95 [7] 12L 0:37.26 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:12.35) (0:12.41) (0:12.21) (0:12.10) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Winston Blue (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW X5 No Metro Wins Handicap - 1600m

28 January 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.80
(0:14.00)

1:25.80
(0:12.15)

1:13.65
(0:13.03)

1:00.62
(0:13.13)

0:47.49
(0:12.92)

0:34.57
(0:11.76)

0:22.81
(0:11.16)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ROSE OF DUPORTH 4 66.4 0:11.00 1:39.80 [1] 1:25.75 [2] 1:13.42 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:47.25 [3] 0:34.30 [4] 0:22.62 [3] 0:34.30

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:12.33) (0:13.12) (0:13.05) (0:12.95) (0:11.68) (0:11.00)

2 9 VERY INTOXICATING 5 67.7 0:10.96 1:39.86 [2] 1:25.76 [4] 1:13.45 [4] 1:00.31 [4] 0:47.21 [4] 0:34.25 [5] 0:22.42 [5] 0:34.25 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:12.31) (0:13.14) (0:13.10) (0:12.96) (0:11.83) (0:10.96)

3 2 SAILOR 8 66.1 0:11.07 1:39.88 [3] 1:25.88 [1] 1:13.73 [1] 1:00.62 [2] 0:47.53 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:22.80 [1] 0:34.55 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:12.15) (0:13.11) (0:13.09) (0:12.98) (0:11.75) (0:11.07)

4 1 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 10 65.4 0:11.17 1:39.93 [4] 1:25.88 [3] 1:13.71 [2] 1:00.75 [1] 0:47.62 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.70 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:12.17) (0:12.96) (0:13.13) (0:12.92) (0:11.76) (0:11.17)

5 5 DANEZEL 2 66.7 0:11.02 1:40.12 [5] 1:25.73 [7] 1:13.43 [7] 1:00.23 [6] 0:47.12 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.52 [7] 0:34.28 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.30) (0:13.20) (0:13.11) (0:12.84) (0:11.76) (0:11.02)

6 8 FINSCEAL 7 67.8 0:10.86 1:40.16 [6] 1:25.56 [9] 1:13.18 [9] 0:59.84 [9] 0:46.70 [9] 0:34.05 [8] 0:22.20 [8] 0:34.05 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.38) (0:13.34) (0:13.14) (0:12.65) (0:11.85) (0:10.86)

7 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 1 66.8 0:11.03 1:40.31 [7] 1:26.02 [6] 1:13.56 [6] 1:00.25 [7] 0:47.15 [6] 0:34.32 [6] 0:22.53 [6] 0:34.32 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.46) (0:13.31) (0:13.10) (0:12.83) (0:11.79) (0:11.03)

8 4 RUBY'S LAD 9 65.5 0:11.21 1:40.51 [8] 1:26.33 [5] 1:13.97 [5] 1:00.94 [5] 0:47.86 [5] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:35.02 +7

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:12.36) (0:13.03) (0:13.08) (0:12.84) (0:11.86) (0:11.21)

9 7 SHADIE MILLY 6 63.5 0:11.54 1:41.56 [9] 1:27.07 [8] 1:14.73 [8] 1:01.41 [8] 0:48.28 [8] 0:35.55 [9] 0:23.69 [9] 0:35.55 +3

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:14.49) (0:12.34) (0:13.32) (0:13.13) (0:12.73) (0:11.86) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Vivenzo (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW X5 No Metro Wins Handicap - 1600m

28 January 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ROSE OF DUPORTH 4 66.4 0:11.00 0:11.62 [3] 1:39.80 0:34.30

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.62)

2 9 VERY INTOXICATING 5 67.7 0:10.96 0:11.46 [4] 0.2L 0:34.25 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.46)

3 2 SAILOR 8 66.1 0:11.07 0:11.73 [1] 0.3L 0:34.55 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.73)

4 1 BRILLIANT CONCEPT 10 65.4 0:11.17 0:11.77 [2] 0.5L 0:34.70 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.77)

5 5 DANEZEL 2 66.7 0:11.02 0:11.50 [8] 1.5L 0:34.28 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.50)

6 8 FINSCEAL 7 67.8 0:10.86 0:11.34 [7] 1.7L 0:34.05 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.34)

7 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 1 66.8 0:11.03 0:11.50 [5] 2.5L 0:34.32 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.50)

8 4 RUBY'S LAD 9 65.5 0:11.21 0:11.95 [6] 3.5L 0:35.02 +7

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.95)

9 7 SHADIE MILLY 6 63.5 0:11.54 0:12.15 [9] 9.5L 0:35.55 +3

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:12.15)

Scratched: Vivenzo (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW i4 Class 3 Plate - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.59
(0:13.63)

1:10.96
(0:10.87)

1:00.09
(0:11.94)

0:48.15
(0:12.78)

0:35.37
(0:12.16)

0:23.21
(0:11.47)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 LOVE SENSATION 9 66.9 0:10.97 1:24.59 [1] 1:10.87 [3] 0:59.90 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:22.81 [6] 0:35.09

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.97) (0:12.02) (0:12.79) (0:12.28) (0:11.14)

2 12 ATLANTIC EAGLE 10 67.3 0:10.91 1:24.69 [2] 1:10.89 [4] 0:59.98 [4] 0:47.94 [4] 0:35.16 [5] 0:23.16 [3] 0:35.16 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.80) (0:10.91) (0:12.04) (0:12.78) (0:12.00) (0:11.32)

3 10 DE MANARA 7 67.6 0:10.99 1:25.02 [3] 1:10.96 [7] 0:59.97 [7] 0:48.07 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.25 [7] 0:35.37 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:10.99) (0:11.90) (0:12.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.28)

4 11 ALERT AND READY 6 66.5 0:11.18 1:25.22 [4] 1:11.11 [10] 0:59.93 [10] 0:48.02 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:23.37 [8] 0:35.31 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.91) (0:12.71) (0:11.94) (0:11.38)

5 2 BOLD HALO 4 67.2 0:10.98 1:25.26 [5] 1:11.18 [8] 1:00.20 [8] 0:48.28 [8] 0:35.51 [8] 0:23.31 [10] 0:35.51 +11

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:10.98) (0:11.92) (0:12.77) (0:12.20) (0:11.21)

6 7 LIABILITY 3 66.8 0:11.04 1:25.54 [6] 1:11.72 [6] 1:00.68 [5] 0:48.74 [5] 0:36.02 [4] 0:23.96 [4] 0:36.02 +8

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.04) (0:11.94) (0:12.72) (0:12.06) (0:11.57)

7 14 TRANQUIL BAY 1 66.8 0:11.09 1:26.11 [7] 1:12.31 [5] 1:01.22 [6] 0:49.29 [6] 0:36.50 [6] 0:24.43 [5] 0:36.50 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.93) (0:12.79) (0:12.07) (0:11.73)

8 5 DIXON BAY 11 66.5 0:10.87 1:26.13 [8] 1:12.50 [1] 1:01.63 [2] 0:49.69 [1] 0:36.91 [2] 0:24.75 [1] 0:36.91 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:10.87) (0:11.94) (0:12.78) (0:12.16) (0:11.94)

9 6 ELECTED 12 67.5 0:10.82 1:26.16 [9] 1:12.47 [2] 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.69 [2] 0:36.92 [1] 0:24.67 [2] 0:36.92 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:10.82) (0:11.96) (0:12.77) (0:12.25) (0:11.66)

10 1 AWE 2 67.5 0:11.13 1:26.89 [10] 1:12.78 [9] 1:01.65 [9] 0:49.77 [9] 0:36.98 [9] 0:24.94 [9] 0:36.98 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.88) (0:12.79) (0:12.04) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Collay's Spirit (#4), Danezel (#9), Charge On (#3), Stormy Rock (#8), Ginger Rock (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW i4 Class 3 Plate - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 LOVE SENSATION 9 66.9 0:10.97 0:11.67 [1] 1:24.59 0:35.09

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

2 12 ATLANTIC EAGLE 10 67.3 0:10.91 0:11.84 [2] 0.5L 0:35.16 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:11.84)

3 10 DE MANARA 7 67.6 0:10.99 0:11.97 [3] 2.3L 0:35.37 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

4 11 ALERT AND READY 6 66.5 0:11.18 0:11.99 [7] 3.3L 0:35.31 +6

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

5 2 BOLD HALO 4 67.2 0:10.98 0:12.10 [6] 3.5L 0:35.51 +11

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

6 7 LIABILITY 3 66.8 0:11.04 0:12.39 [5] 5L 0:36.02 +8

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

7 14 TRANQUIL BAY 1 66.8 0:11.09 0:12.70 [9] 8.3L 0:36.50 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

8 5 DIXON BAY 11 66.5 0:10.87 0:12.81 [7] 8.4L 0:36.91 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

9 6 ELECTED 12 67.5 0:10.82 0:13.01 [4] 8.5L 0:36.92 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

10 1 AWE 2 67.5 0:11.13 0:13.18 [10] 12.8L 0:36.98 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.18)

Scratched: Collay's Spirit (#4), Danezel (#9), Charge On (#3), Stormy Rock (#8), Ginger Rock (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1000m

28 January 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.02
(0:12.98)

0:44.04
(0:10.53)

0:33.51
(0:10.80)

0:22.71
(0:11.08)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HARD TO SAY 8 69.9 0:10.58 0:57.02 [1] 0:43.42 [7] 0:32.84 [6] 0:22.02 [6] 0:11.31 [3] 0:57.02 0:32.84

Ashley Morgan Overall 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.58) (0:10.82) (0:10.71) (0:11.31)

2 6 ALERT STATE 2 69.1 0:10.56 0:57.58 [2] 0:44.07 [6] 0:33.47 [7] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.94 [4] 3.3L 0:33.47 -7

Tegan Harrison 800m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.60) (0:10.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.94)

3 1 STEADY READY 6 70.7 0:10.50 0:57.60 [3] 0:44.55 [2] 0:34.05 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.21 [1] 3.4L 0:34.05 -1

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.50) (0:10.76) (0:11.08) (0:12.21)

4 4 SPOOKY SPIRIT 5 68.9 0:10.72 0:58.00 [4] 0:44.65 [5] 0:33.93 [5] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.20 [6] 5.7L 0:33.93 -2

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.72) (0:10.83) (0:10.90) (0:12.20)

5 5 MOUETTE 1 70.6 0:10.53 0:58.29 [5] 0:45.31 [1] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.73 [2] 7.2L 0:34.78 -2

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.05) (0:12.73)

6 3 AL PAL'S GAL 9 70.3 0:10.64 0:58.53 [6] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.91 [3] 0:12.74 [5] 8.5L 0:34.72 +1

Nathan Evans Overall 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.64) (0:10.81) (0:11.17) (0:12.74)

7 7 EXTREME BELIEF 3 70.7 0:10.55 1:00.34 [7] 0:47.14 [4] 0:36.59 [4] 0:25.75 [4] 0:14.07 [7] 19L 0:36.59 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.55) (0:10.84) (0:11.68) (0:14.07)

Scratched: Chikara (#8), Rustic Boom (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW 3 SERIES OPEN Handicap - 1000m

28 January 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.12
(0:12.98)

0:44.14
(0:10.55)

0:33.59
(0:10.95)

0:22.64
(0:11.09)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:33.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SIMPLY FLY 9 71.4 0:10.57 0:57.12 [1] 0:43.60 [8] 0:33.03 [8] 0:22.18 [7] 0:11.42 [2] 0:57.12 0:33.03

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.57) (0:10.85) (0:10.76) (0:11.42)

2 10 RUBIQUITOUS 6 72.5 0:10.54 0:57.16 [2] 0:44.05 [3] 0:33.51 [4] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.59 [1] 0.2L 0:33.51 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.54) (0:10.85) (0:11.07) (0:11.59)

3 2 STAMPE 2 71.8 0:10.51 0:57.76 [3] 0:44.27 [7] 0:33.76 [7] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.72 [7] 3.7L 0:33.76 -4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.72)

4 8 YOU'LL BE MIST 5 72.2 0:10.45 0:57.91 [4] 0:44.80 [2] 0:34.35 [1] 0:23.38 [2] 0:12.19 [3] 4.5L 0:34.35 -6

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.45) (0:10.97) (0:11.19) (0:12.19)

5 1 REMLAPS GEM 7 72.6 0:10.41 0:58.14 [5] 0:44.81 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.27 [4] 5.8L 0:34.40 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.41) (0:10.90) (0:11.23) (0:12.27)

6 9 IRISH SONGS 1 72.1 0:10.36 0:58.28 [6] 0:44.95 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.29 [8] 6.6L 0:34.59 -8

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:12.29)

7 5 BOOM SPENDER 3 73.0 0:10.55 0:58.44 [7] 0:45.46 [1] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.95 [1] 0:12.60 [5] 7.4L 0:34.91 -6

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.55) (0:10.96) (0:11.35) (0:12.60)

8 6 MO'S CROWN 4 72.4 0:10.47 0:58.77 [8] 0:45.67 [4] 0:35.20 [3] 0:24.29 [4] 0:12.95 [6] 9.2L 0:35.20 -6

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.47) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:12.95)

Scratched: The Bopper (#4), Perseids (#11), Superare (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW THE NEW iX1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

28 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.19
(0:13.52)

1:24.67
(0:11.39)

1:13.28
(0:12.07)

1:01.21
(0:12.84)

0:48.37
(0:12.93)

0:35.44
(0:12.18)

0:23.26
(0:11.22)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE VOWELS 11 66.0 0:11.18 1:38.19 [1] 1:24.58 [2] 1:13.22 [2] 1:01.11 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.22 [2] 0:35.27

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.36) (0:12.11) (0:12.88) (0:12.96) (0:12.05) (0:11.18)

2 8 PORKY 7 66.4 0:11.27 1:38.27 [2] 1:24.75 [1] 1:13.36 [1] 1:01.29 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:35.52 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:35.52 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.39) (0:12.07) (0:12.84) (0:12.93) (0:12.18) (0:11.27)

3 4 RED TOP 8 65.7 0:11.29 1:38.29 [3] 1:24.68 [3] 1:13.16 [3] 1:01.01 [3] 0:48.20 [3] 0:35.14 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:35.14 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.52) (0:12.15) (0:12.81) (0:13.06) (0:12.10) (0:11.29)

4 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 13 65.5 0:11.33 1:38.32 [4] 1:24.56 [4] 1:13.09 [4] 1:00.94 [4] 0:48.17 [4] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.10 [3] 0:35.18 +2

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.47) (0:12.15) (0:12.77) (0:12.99) (0:12.08) (0:11.33)

5 7 DIANA'S AFFAIR 3 64.9 0:11.28 1:38.63 [5] 1:24.74 [6] 1:13.25 [5] 1:00.99 [5] 0:48.30 [5] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.14 [6] 0:35.31 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.49) (0:12.26) (0:12.69) (0:12.99) (0:12.17) (0:11.28)

6 13 ALPHA JANE 6 64.2 0:11.40 1:38.68 [6] 1:24.88 [5] 1:13.24 [6] 1:01.00 [6] 0:48.32 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:23.27 [5] 0:35.29 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.68) (0:13.03) (0:12.02) (0:11.40)

7 5 DEALING'S DONE 5 65.2 0:11.20 1:39.04 [7] 1:24.90 [9] 1:13.02 [9] 1:00.66 [10] 0:48.05 [10] 0:35.34 [9] 0:23.38 [8] 0:35.34 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.36) (0:12.61) (0:12.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.20)

8 12 BETTER STRINGS 4 65.0 0:11.45 1:39.25 [8] 1:24.94 [10] 1:13.24 [10] 1:00.91 [9] 0:48.38 [9] 0:35.45 [10] 0:23.45 [11] 0:35.45 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.70) (0:12.33) (0:12.53) (0:12.93) (0:12.00) (0:11.45)

9 9 SATELLITE SPIRIT 1 64.2 0:11.54 1:39.41 [9] 1:25.33 [8] 1:13.79 [7] 1:01.52 [7] 0:48.78 [7] 0:35.83 [8] 0:23.86 [7] 0:35.83 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:14.08) (0:11.54) (0:12.27) (0:12.74) (0:12.95) (0:11.97) (0:11.57)

10 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 64.6 0:11.48 1:39.83 [10] 1:25.46 [11] 1:13.69 [11] 1:01.30 [11] 0:48.72 [12] 0:35.91 [11] 0:24.02 [10] 0:35.91 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.77) (0:12.39) (0:12.58) (0:12.81) (0:11.89) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Mission Of Love (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW THE NEW iX1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

28 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.19
(0:13.52)

1:24.67
(0:11.39)

1:13.28
(0:12.07)

1:01.21
(0:12.84)

0:48.37
(0:12.93)

0:35.44
(0:12.18)

0:23.26
(0:11.22)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 AFFOGATO GIRL 9 66.7 0:11.64 1:39.89 [11] 1:26.00 [7] 1:14.23 [8] 1:01.95 [8] 0:49.28 [8] 0:36.43 [7] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.43 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:12.67) (0:12.85) (0:12.09) (0:11.64)

12 10 UNDER THE CAP 12 65.3 0:11.55 1:39.94 [12] 1:25.46 [12] 1:13.64 [12] 1:01.36 [12] 0:48.82 [11] 0:35.93 [12] 0:24.03 [12] 0:35.93 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.82) (0:12.28) (0:12.54) (0:12.89) (0:11.90) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Mission Of Love (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW THE NEW iX1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

28 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE VOWELS 11 66.0 0:11.18 0:12.04 [1] 1:38.19 0:35.27

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.04)

2 8 PORKY 7 66.4 0:11.27 0:12.07 [2] 0.3L 0:35.52 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 4 RED TOP 8 65.7 0:11.29 0:11.75 [3] 0.4L 0:35.14 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:11.75)

4 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 13 65.5 0:11.33 0:11.77 [4] 0.6L 0:35.18 +2

Michael Cahill 1400m 400m (0:11.77)

5 7 DIANA'S AFFAIR 3 64.9 0:11.28 0:11.86 [5] 2.4L 0:35.31 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:11.86)

6 13 ALPHA JANE 6 64.2 0:11.40 0:11.87 [6] 2.6L 0:35.29 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:11.87)

7 5 DEALING'S DONE 5 65.2 0:11.20 0:12.18 [7] 4.6L 0:35.34 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.18)

8 12 BETTER STRINGS 4 65.0 0:11.45 0:12.00 [10] 5.6L 0:35.45 -2

Corey Bayliss 600m 400m (0:12.00)

9 9 SATELLITE SPIRIT 1 64.2 0:11.54 0:12.29 [8] 6.4L 0:35.83 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.29)

10 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 64.6 0:11.48 0:12.54 [11] 8.7L 0:35.91 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Mission Of Love (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW THE NEW iX1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

28 January 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 AFFOGATO GIRL 9 66.7 0:11.64 0:12.70 [9] 8.9L 0:36.43 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.70)

12 10 UNDER THE CAP 12 65.3 0:11.55 0:12.48 [12] 9.1L 0:35.93 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Mission Of Love (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW 7 SERIES SUNSHINE COAST CUP - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.01
(0:13.59)

1:09.42
(0:10.92)

0:58.50
(0:11.41)

0:47.09
(0:11.63)

0:35.46
(0:11.90)

0:23.56
(0:11.79)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHAILLOT 6 65.7 0:11.12 1:23.01 [1] 1:08.83 [9] 0:57.47 [11] 0:45.92 [11] 0:34.40 [10] 0:22.88 [10] 0:34.40

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.12)

2 11 NAMAZU 14 65.4 0:11.22 1:23.31 [2] 1:09.40 [6] 0:57.95 [8] 0:46.42 [9] 0:34.88 [8] 0:23.29 [9] 0:34.88 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.54) (0:11.59) (0:11.22)

3 5 ROMAN AUREUS 1 65.2 0:11.22 1:23.48 [3] 1:09.52 [8] 0:58.30 [6] 0:46.86 [6] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.67 [4] 0:35.27 -7

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.60) (0:11.52)

4 1 TUMBLER RIDGE 2 66.3 0:11.15 1:23.79 [4] 1:10.13 [4] 0:58.98 [5] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.85 [3] 0:24.15 [3] 0:35.85 -4

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.66) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.66)

5 6 REDOUBLE 5 65.2 0:11.26 1:23.94 [5] 1:09.75 [10] 0:58.49 [9] 0:47.10 [8] 0:35.55 [9] 0:23.98 [8] 0:35.55 -5

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.49)

6 7 DERULO 11 66.4 0:11.23 1:24.05 [6] 1:10.12 [7] 0:58.89 [7] 0:47.44 [7] 0:35.81 [7] 0:24.09 [7] 0:35.81 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.23) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.75)

7 15 RENOUF 9 65.7 0:11.21 1:24.19 [7] 1:09.90 [11] 0:58.69 [10] 0:47.11 [10] 0:35.50 [11] 0:23.86 [12] 0:35.50 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.45)

8 3 LAST CHANCE 15 67.2 0:11.03 1:24.40 [8] 1:10.66 [5] 0:59.63 [3] 0:48.16 [3] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.56 [6] 0:36.41 +1

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:13.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.85) (0:11.80)

9 10 MATOWATAKPE 10 65.5 0:11.40 1:24.45 [9] 1:10.07 [12] 0:58.67 [12] 0:47.16 [13] 0:35.54 [13] 0:24.01 [13] 0:35.54 +1

Michael Cahill 800m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.53)

10 14 RELUCENT 4 65.2 0:11.34 1:24.47 [10] 1:09.83 [13] 0:58.49 [14] 0:46.80 [14] 0:35.27 [14] 0:23.86 [14] 0:35.27 -2

Tegan Harrison 800m 1200m (0:14.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.69) (0:11.53) (0:11.41) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Hilo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW 7 SERIES SUNSHINE COAST CUP - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.01
(0:13.59)

1:09.42
(0:10.92)

0:58.50
(0:11.41)

0:47.09
(0:11.63)

0:35.46
(0:11.90)

0:23.56
(0:11.79)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 STAR OF MICHELIN 3 66.1 0:11.15 1:24.49 [11] 1:09.72 [14] 0:58.57 [13] 0:47.18 [12] 0:35.61 [12] 0:24.28 [11] 0:35.61 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.77) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.62)

12 4 SEA RAIDER 7 66.5 0:11.21 1:24.85 [12] 1:11.25 [2] 1:00.04 [4] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.84 [5] 0:25.04 [5] 0:36.84 -3

Josh Adams 1200m 1200m (0:13.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.11)

13 9 SIR ROCKET 13 66.9 0:10.98 1:24.95 [13] 1:11.36 [1] 1:00.38 [2] 0:48.94 [2] 0:37.31 [2] 0:25.50 [1] 0:37.31 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.59) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.81) (0:12.10)

14 13 BOMBASAY 8 67.2 0:10.91 1:26.89 [14] 1:13.29 [3] 1:02.38 [1] 0:50.97 [1] 0:39.34 [1] 0:27.43 [2] 0:39.34 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.60) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.63) (0:11.91) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Hilo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW 7 SERIES SUNSHINE COAST CUP - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CHAILLOT 6 65.7 0:11.12 0:11.76 [1] 1:23.01 0:34.40

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.76)

2 11 NAMAZU 14 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.07 [2] 1.8L 0:34.88 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 5 ROMAN AUREUS 1 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.15 [3] 2.6L 0:35.27 -7

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

4 1 TUMBLER RIDGE 2 66.3 0:11.15 0:12.49 [4] 4.4L 0:35.85 -4

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.49)

5 6 REDOUBLE 5 65.2 0:11.26 0:12.49 [5] 5.2L 0:35.55 -5

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:12.49)

6 7 DERULO 11 66.4 0:11.23 0:12.34 [8] 5.7L 0:35.81 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

7 15 RENOUF 9 65.7 0:11.21 0:12.41 [9] 6.5L 0:35.50 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

8 3 LAST CHANCE 15 67.2 0:11.03 0:12.76 [7] 7.8L 0:36.41 +1

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

9 10 MATOWATAKPE 10 65.5 0:11.40 0:12.48 [13] 8L 0:35.54 +1

Michael Cahill 800m 1200m (0:12.48)

10 14 RELUCENT 4 65.2 0:11.34 0:12.33 [14] 8.1L 0:35.27 -2

Tegan Harrison 800m 1200m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Hilo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW 7 SERIES SUNSHINE COAST CUP - 1400m

28 January 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 STAR OF MICHELIN 3 66.1 0:11.15 0:12.66 [10] 8.2L 0:35.61 -5

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

12 4 SEA RAIDER 7 66.5 0:11.21 0:12.93 [12] 10.2L 0:36.84 -3

Josh Adams 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

13 9 SIR ROCKET 13 66.9 0:10.98 0:13.40 [6] 10.7L 0:37.31 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.40)

14 13 BOMBASAY 8 67.2 0:10.91 0:15.08 [11] 22L 0:39.34 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:15.08)

Scratched: Hilo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: COASTLINE BMW PERFORMANCE REDEFINED BMW i
BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1200m

28 January 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.62
(0:13.76)

0:57.86
(0:11.48)

0:46.38
(0:11.96)

0:34.42
(0:11.95)

0:22.47
(0:11.18)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FASTCONI 2 66.3 0:11.00 1:11.62 [1] 0:57.56 [3] 0:45.99 [3] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.29 [3] 0:11.29 [2] 1:11.62 0:34.07

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.78) (0:11.00) (0:11.29)

2 5 PERSEIDS 8 67.1 0:10.96 1:11.97 [2] 0:57.47 [6] 0:45.90 [6] 0:34.28 [5] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.53 [3] 2L 0:34.28 +6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.53)

3 15 ZINGALONG 3 65.7 0:11.22 1:12.09 [3] 0:58.33 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.72 [1] 2.5L 0:34.89 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.72)

4 3 STARVIRGO 17 66.4 0:11.10 1:12.22 [4] 0:57.36 [8] 0:45.72 [8] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.61 [8] 0:11.51 [8] 3.3L 0:34.14 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.10) (0:11.51)

5 7 FIVE OXFORD 13 64.7 0:11.33 1:12.28 [5] 0:58.37 [2] 0:46.88 [2] 0:34.98 [2] 0:23.11 [2] 0:11.78 [4] 3.5L 0:34.98 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.49) (0:11.90) (0:11.87) (0:11.33) (0:11.78)

6 11 BUNDYANDCOKE 4 65.1 0:11.15 1:12.41 [6] 0:58.04 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:34.68 [6] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.74 [7] 4L 0:34.68 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.79) (0:11.15) (0:11.74)

7 13 KUDU 5 65.3 0:11.29 1:12.49 [7] 0:58.39 [4] 0:46.77 [4] 0:34.96 [4] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 4.4L 0:34.96 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:11.29) (0:11.90)

8 17 VETTA VELOCITA 9 79.2 0:11.06 1:12.53 [8] 0:57.83 [7] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.69 [7] 0:22.95 [7] 0:11.89 [6] 4.6L 0:34.69 +8

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Renouf (#10), Stormy Rock (#12), You'll Be Mist (#8), Bombasay (#2), That's Justified (#1), Brad (#4), Destination (#6), Brocky (#16), Charge On (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 28 January 2023  18:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


